
U-13

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 37 Szántosi Dávid Szarvasi Kőrös ASE

2 - 4 16938

1 - 2 33 Tanács Bence ATSK Szeged

3 - 4 17124

1 - 4 32 Halma Csaba ASE Orosháza

2 - 3 18065

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 31 Molnár Levente ASE Orosháza

2 - 4 16088

1 - 2 34 Kókai Ákos ATSK Szeged

3 - 4 18334

1 - 4 35 Kasa Zsombor ATSK Szeged

2 - 3 18335

36 Kopányi Áron Békési TE

18466

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 1 Hudák Dorina ASE Orosháza

2 - 4 16747

1 - 2 2 Hangai Flóra ATSK Szeged

3 - 4 17737

1 - 4 7 Szilágyi Lívia Békési TE

2 - 3 18329

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 4 Szosznyák Emma ATSK Szeged

2 - 4 17736

1 - 2 5 Müller Evelin Soltvadkerti TE

3 - 4 16298

1 - 4 3 Farkas Izabella ASE Orosháza

2 - 3 18020

6 Tulkán Tekla Békéscsabai ASE

18356

Match Time Table

1 - 3

2 - 4

1 - 2

3 - 4

1 - 4

2 - 3

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 -  0

2 - 4 0

1 - 2 -  0

3 - 4 0

1 - 4 -  0

2 - 3 0

-  0

0
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  EGYES  SELEJTEZŐ  CSOPORT



U-13 és U-11

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 37 Szántosi Dávid Szarvasi Kőrös ASE

2 - 4 16938 12
1 - 2 33 Tanács Bence ATSK Szeged

3 - 4 17124 6
1 - 4 31 Molnár Levente ASE Orosháza

2 - 3 16088 9

35 Kasa Zsombor ATSK Szeged

18335 6

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 32 Halma Csaba ASE Orosháza

2 - 4 18065 4
1 - 2 34 Kókai Ákos ATSK Szeged

3 - 4 18334 4
1 - 4 36 Kopányi Áron Békési TE

2 - 3 18466 4

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 1 Hudák Dorina ASE Orosháza

2 - 4 16747 12
1 - 2 7 Szilágyi Lívia Békési TE

3 - 4 18329 6
1 - 4 4 Szosznyák Emma ATSK Szeged

2 - 3 17736 9

5 Müller Evelin Soltvadkerti TE

16298 6

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 2 Hangai Flóra ATSK Szeged

2 - 4 17737 4
1 - 2 3 Farkas Izabella ASE Orosháza

3 - 4 18020 4
1 - 4 6 Tulkán Tekla Békéscsabai ASE

2 - 3 18356

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 8 Müller Evelin Soltvadkerti TE

2 - 4 16298 12
1 - 2 9 Tulkán Tekla Békéscsabai ASE

3 - 4 18356 0
1 - 4 10 Szilágyi Lívia Békési TE

2 - 3 18329 9

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 -  0

2 - 4 0

1 - 2 -  0

3 - 4 0

1 - 4 -  0

2 - 3 0

-  0

0
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